E-15 Right Carburetor (CB175-CL175)

Ref.

No.

Part Na.

Description

No. Used on

21

24

26

27

31
32

33

16185-268-004

16187-268-004

16188-259-004

16189-066-004

16194-235-004

16198-268-004

16199-259-004

16251-235-000

16273-235-004
16273-236-004
9360006020

94111-06000
99102-09004
99102-09204
99102-09504
99102-09804
99102-10004
99102-10504
99102-11004
99124-235-0380
99124-235-0400
99124-235-0420

SPRING, throttle

CLIP, float chamber set..........cooeivue

PACKING, fiber, 99
PACKING, fiber, 6¢

CAP, cable support

ROD, choke lever

ADAPTER, right, flange..........c.......
ADAPTER, right, flange..................

SCREW, cross, 6x20

WASHER, spring, 6 mMm........ocovnnnne

JET, main
JET, main

JET, main (5.T.D.)
JET, main (S.1.D.)

JET, main
JET, main
JET, main
JET, slow
JET, slow
JET, slow

: a1, News
From To No.
CBITEE =100000L. .../ ienivasisids
CL175E -1000001
CBITSE =1000DD1........occvnciosesrnses

CL175E 1000001

CBI175E 1000001
CL175E ~1000001

CBI75E 1000001
CL175E -1000001

CBE7OE 1000001 .......ccoooviviminnie

CLI175E 1000001

CBI175E -1000001
CL175E -1000001

CB175E 1000001
CL175E -1000001

CB175E -1000001
CL175E 1000001

CB176E -1000001
CL175E ~1000001
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